UMOO - Mogilev

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Mahilyow Region
Belarus

UM

636ft (194m)

GMT +3

53.95528, 30.09417
land

UMOO

MVQ

n/a

2554m (8379ft)
122°/302°

42m (138ft)

asphalt

1m (3ft) / 3m (10ft)

54m (177ft) / 37m (121ft)

Mogilev APP 127.100

Mogilev APP 127.100

Mogilev APP 127.100

Mogilev APP 127.100

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-| 13 111.1 18.00mi

2.8° GS 13 111.1 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
MGL MAHILIOU VOR/DME 0.1 150.1° 116.75
C MAHILIOU NDB 1.2 121.5° 985

U MAHILIOU NDB 1.3 302.2° 985
ORS ORSHA VOR/DME 31.1 26.1° 110.40
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Departure and arrival routes
6000ft

Transition altitude
SID end points

RW13

RW31

TADI2A

SLED2A
NEZG3A
RAFM3A
SODK2A

TADI2B

SLED2B
NEZG3B
RAFM3B
SODK2B

STAR starting points

RW13

RW31

DULE2C
SODK2C
DIFT2C
KOPO2C
ROVS2C
PIRO2C

DULE2D
SODK2D
DIFT2D
ROVS2D
KOPO2D
PIRO3D

Holding patterns

STAR name
DIFT2C
DIFT2D
DULE2C
DULE2D
KOPO2C
PIRO2C
ROVS2C
SODK2D

hold at type
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB
MGL NDB

turn
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right

distance

22.5
27.0
23.5
26.9
26.7

22.5
27.0
23.5
26.9
26.7

outbound direction

68°

140°
225°
272°
289°

68°

140°
225°
272°
289°

distance

26.2
26.7
13.2
30.0
12.1
27.9

26.2
26.7
13.2
26.9
30.0
27.9

heading*

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

altitude
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft
> 4000ft

inbound direction

79°

109°
213°
295°
299°
353°

79°

109°
213°
277°
295°
353°

leg

1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed

speed limit
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAOQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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